CDTIT - Angra do Heroismo

Result
Place

Name

1 Jodo Natal Silva

2 Paulo Silva

3 Mario Pacheco

4 Ricardo Sousa

5 Tiago Evangelho

6 Raquel Evangelho
Paulo Sousa
Antonio Evangelho

CRO
Paulo Silva

Nr.
10361
10362
2483
16956
14721
16042
14091
7536

Club
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT
CDTIT

87
87
82
78
71
70

RO
Paulo Sousa

90
86
91
80
66
43

Torneio Natal Angra do Heroismo P10 2023

88
86
88
80
59
49

83
87
86
76
48
37

91
87
89
80
65
52

RO
Jodo Silva

90
93
83
77
59
38

Res.
529
526
519
471
368
289

Innerten
(6x)
(6x)
(5x)
(4x)
(1x)
(1x)

DNS
DNS



